PAYEE

ADRIAN P. BANKS

BLOSSOM PARK CONDOMINIUM
ASSOCIATION, INC

BLOSSOM PARK CONDOMINIUM
ASSOCIATION, INC

FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES

ORANGE COUNTY COMPTROLLER
CHECK REGISTER
For Checks Dated From: 20170425 To: 20170425

DESCRIPTION

ObidPymt TDA 2013-24871 Prcl 10-23-32-1184-27-
220

ObidPymt TDA 2014-15972 Prcl 34-23-29-0750-73-
170

ObidPymt TDA 2014-15955 Prcl 34-23-29-0750-52-
228

Unclaimed Fund To StateTDA 2010-374
Unclaimed Fund To State TDA 2010-57
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-324
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-4065
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-4439
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-11236
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-11308
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-11517
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-3275
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2009-21179 1
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-31816
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2007-25781
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-11805
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-22237
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-2044
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-21818
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-11117
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-2137
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-12959
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-25645
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-25912
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-3410
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-23384
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-31111
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-31526

Tax Deed Sales Fund

Tax Deed Sales Fund

Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund

AMOUNT

4,730.57
5,460.46

5,405.29
98.04
102.03
10,519.62
7,511.21
20,103.24
17,285.44
5,068.90
10,510.26
7,335.04
18,017.56
461.72
442.10
7,132.78
36,633.87
37,313.90
74.14
1,106.15
597.17
13,670.29
2,818.48
7,976.29
92.93
3,043.36
667.30
6,680.62



PAYEE

FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES

DESCRIPTION

Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-18712
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-11450
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2013-20322
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2013-21986
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2013-15323
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2008-4551
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2009-29486
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-7655
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-7699
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-478
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-2463
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-1391
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-14685
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-17242
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-19031
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-14734
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-14450
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-21815
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-401
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-27679
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-27682
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-17531
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-32060
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-32066

Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-12250_1
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-17303_1
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-12165_1
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-18805_1
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-18910_1
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-19132 1
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-20118 1
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-20166_1
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-16227_1
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-24122 1

Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-8393 1

FUND

Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Sales Fund

AMOUNT

1,071.87
14,542.36
66,245.25

215.00
215.00

1,217.87
20,045.27
23,268.32
42,342.67

6,568.64

7,765.08

434.14

3,772.88

2,736.37
45,916.23
23,076.47

2,705.60

8,064.13

1,415.71

3,098.07
23,452.52
11,651.02

4,017.02

3,111.99

8,594.14
27,707.82

22.00
968.21
10,940.82
29,201.36

9,354.62
11,743.88
10,243.00

9,062.08
11,285.14



PAYEE

FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES

FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FLORIDA TOURIST DEV TAX ASSOC
INC

HOWARD A. SPEIGEL P.A. TRUST ACCT

KURIAN ABRAHAM

OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC

PRIA - CONFERENCES

DESCRIPTION FUND AMOUNT

Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-26379_1 Tax Deed Sales Fund 18,099.49
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-29778 Tax Deed Sales Fund 10,879.57
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-437 Tax Deed Sales Fund 12,347.93
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-21798 Tax Deed Sales Fund 6,507.01
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-20161 Tax Deed Sales Fund 32,924.20
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-26399 Tax Deed Sales Fund 4,922.34
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-8081 Tax Deed Sales Fund 37,121.92
Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-6626 Tax Deed Sales Fund 8,241.15
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FI Lien Escrow Fund 1,471.18
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FI Lien Escrow Fund 186.52
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FI Lien Escrow Fund 267.49
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FI Lien Escrow Fund 134.50
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FI Lien Escrow Fund 2,720.04
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of Fl Lien Escrow Fund 1,246.06
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FI Lien Escrow Fund 1,861.76
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of Fl Lien Escrow Fund 409.70
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FL Lien Escrow Fund 845.44
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FL Lien Escrow Fund 361.11
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FL Lien Escrow Fund 862.51
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FL Lien Escrow Fund 189.74
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FL Lien Escrow Fund 5,040.69
Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FL Lien Escrow Fund 1,049.99
Remit Uncashed Checks to State-Period End 12/31/16 General Fund 469.85
Steffen-22nd Tax Conf 2017-7/25-7/28/17-Fort Myers  General Fund 225.00
ObidPymt TDA 2011-7523 Prcl 27-22-28-9397-01-380 Tax Deed Sales Fund 136,867.18
ObidPymt TDA 2014-14133 Prcl 09-23-29-9403-27-

004 Tax Deed Sales Fund 1,539.94
ObidPymt TDA 2014-13784 Prcl 07-23-29-7066-35-

040 Tax Deed Sales Fund 50,421.98
Rooney-Refund Travel for NSPS Conf-Maryland-3/16 General Fund 285.87



PAYEE

PROSPER2000, LLC
RAFAEL FLORES

SHEPHERD REALTY INVESTMENTS
STATE OF VERMONT TREASURER
OFFICE

THE UNIVERSITY OF NORTH
CAROLINA

THE UNIVERSITY OF NORTH
CAROLINA

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC

TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC

WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION
DBA

WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION
DBA

DESCRIPTION

Tax Deed Deposit Refund- Prosper2000- Bidder 6503 Tax Deed Deposits

ObidPymt TDA 2013-24871 Prcl 10-23-32-1184-27-

220

Tax Deed Deposit Refund- Shepherd Realty-Bddr 6279

Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-3454

Gonzalez-GAFR-6/12/17-6/14/17-Orlando,FL

Campbell-GAFR/GAU-6/12/17-6/15/17-Orlando, FL
PO 76008-Migration of File Syst from Oracle ot SQL

PO 75967-Integration Svcs Real Auction TDSM 200hrs
PO 76007-IntegrationSvcs-Real Auction&TDSM Phs

1&2

PO 76007-IntegrationSvcs-Real Auction&TDSM Phs

1&2

PO 76007-IntegrationSvcs-Real Auction&TDSM Phs

1&2

Tax Deed Sales Fund
Tax Deed Deposits
Tax Deed Sales Fund
General Fund

General Fund
Public Records Mod Fund

Public Records Mod Fund
Public Records Mod Fund
Public Records Mod Fund

Public Records Mod Fund

BillAct#1003217243 Ven#41-1426973 030117-033117 General Fund

BillAct#1003217243 Ven#41-1426973 030117-033117 General Fund

TOTAL

AMOUNT

2,500.00
4,730.57
675.00
1,795.76
825.00

1,195.00
2,380.00

70.00
.00
70.00
.00
93.43

292.52

1,029,058.75
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