ORANGE COUNTY COMPTROLLER CHECK REGISTER

For Checks Dated From: 20170425 To: 20170425

PAYEE	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	FUND	AMOUNT
	ObidPymt TDA 2013-24871 Prcl 10-23-32-1184-27-		
ADRIAN P. BANKS	220	Tax Deed Sales Fund	4,730.57
BLOSSOM PARK CONDOMINIUM	ObidPymt TDA 2014-15972 Prcl 34-23-29-0750-73-		
ASSOCIATION, INC	170	Tax Deed Sales Fund	5,460.46
BLOSSOM PARK CONDOMINIUM	ObidPymt TDA 2014-15955 Prcl 34-23-29-0750-52-		
ASSOCIATION, INC	228	Tax Deed Sales Fund	5,405.29
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Fund To StateTDA 2010-374	Tax Deed Sales Fund	98.04
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Fund To State TDA 2010-57	Tax Deed Sales Fund	102.03
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-324	Tax Deed Sales Fund	10,519.62
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-4065	Tax Deed Sales Fund	7,511.21
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-4439	Tax Deed Sales Fund	20,103.24
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-11236	Tax Deed Sales Fund	17,285.44
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-11308	Tax Deed Sales Fund	5,068.90
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-11517	Tax Deed Sales Fund	10,510.26
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-3275	Tax Deed Sales Fund	7,335.04
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2009-21179_1	Tax Deed Sales Fund	18,017.56
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-31816	Tax Deed Sales Fund	461.72
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2007-25781	Tax Deed Sales Fund	442.10
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-11805	Tax Deed Sales Fund	7,132.78
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-22237	Tax Deed Sales Fund	36,633.87
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-2044	Tax Deed Sales Fund	37,313.90
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-21818	Tax Deed Sales Fund	74.14
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-11117	Tax Deed Sales Fund	1,106.15
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-2137	Tax Deed Sales Fund	597.17
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-12959	Tax Deed Sales Fund	13,670.29
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-25645	Tax Deed Sales Fund	2,818.48
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-25912	Tax Deed Sales Fund	7,976.29
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-3410	Tax Deed Sales Fund	92.93
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-23384	Tax Deed Sales Fund	3,043.36
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-31111	Tax Deed Sales Fund	667.30
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-31526	Tax Deed Sales Fund	6,680.62

PAYEE	DESCRIPTION	FUND	<u>AMOUNT</u>
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-18712	Tax Deed Sales Fund	1,071.87
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2012-11450	Tax Deed Sales Fund	14,542.36
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2013-20322	Tax Deed Sales Fund	66,245.25
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2013-21986	Tax Deed Sales Fund	215.00
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2013-15323	Tax Deed Sales Fund	215.00
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2008-4551	Tax Deed Sales Fund	1,217.87
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2009-29486	Tax Deed Sales Fund	20,045.27
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-7655	Tax Deed Sales Fund	23,268.32
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-7699	Tax Deed Sales Fund	42,342.67
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-478	Tax Deed Sales Fund	6,568.64
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-2463	Tax Deed Sales Fund	7,765.08
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-1391	Tax Deed Sales Fund	434.14
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-14685	Tax Deed Sales Fund	3,772.88
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-17242	Tax Deed Sales Fund	2,736.37
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-19031	Tax Deed Sales Fund	45,916.23
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-14734	Tax Deed Sales Fund	23,076.47
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-14450	Tax Deed Sales Fund	2,705.60
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-21815	Tax Deed Sales Fund	8,064.13
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-401	Tax Deed Sales Fund	1,415.71
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-27679	Tax Deed Sales Fund	3,098.07
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-27682	Tax Deed Sales Fund	23,452.52
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-17531	Tax Deed Sales Fund	11,651.02
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-32060	Tax Deed Sales Fund	4,017.02
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-32066	Tax Deed Sales Fund	3,111.99
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-12250_1	Tax Deed Sales Fund	8,594.14
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-17303_1	Tax Deed Sales Fund	27,707.82
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-12165_1	Tax Deed Sales Fund	22.00
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-18805_1	Tax Deed Sales Fund	968.21
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-18910_1	Tax Deed Sales Fund	10,940.82
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-19132_1	Tax Deed Sales Fund	29,201.36
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-20118_1	Tax Deed Sales Fund	9,354.62
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-20166_1	Tax Deed Sales Fund	11,743.88
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-16227_1	Tax Deed Sales Fund	10,243.00
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-24122_1	Tax Deed Sales Fund	9,062.08
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-8393_1	Tax Deed Sales Fund	11,285.14

<u>PAYEE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>FUND</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-26379_1	Tax Deed Sales Fund	18,099.49
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-29778	Tax Deed Sales Fund	10,879.57
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-437	Tax Deed Sales Fund	12,347.93
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-21798	Tax Deed Sales Fund	6,507.01
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-20161	Tax Deed Sales Fund	32,924.20
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-26399	Tax Deed Sales Fund	4,922.34
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-8081	Tax Deed Sales Fund	37,121.92
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2011-6626	Tax Deed Sales Fund	8,241.15
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of Fl	Lien Escrow Fund	1,471.18
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of Fl	Lien Escrow Fund	186.52
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of Fl	Lien Escrow Fund	267.49
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of Fl	Lien Escrow Fund	134.50
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of Fl	Lien Escrow Fund	2,720.04
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of Fl	Lien Escrow Fund	1,246.06
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of Fl	Lien Escrow Fund	1,861.76
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of Fl	Lien Escrow Fund	409.70
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FL	Lien Escrow Fund	845.44
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FL	Lien Escrow Fund	361.11
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FL	Lien Escrow Fund	862.51
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FL	Lien Escrow Fund	189.74
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FL	Lien Escrow Fund	5,040.69
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Unclaimed Funds to State of FL	Lien Escrow Fund	1,049.99
FL DEPT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES	Remit Uncashed Checks to State-Period End 12/31/16	General Fund	469.85
FLORIDA TOURIST DEV TAX ASSOC		~	
INC	Steffen-22nd Tax Conf 2017-7/25-7/28/17-Fort Myers	General Fund	225.00
HOWARD A. SPEIGEL P.A. TRUST ACCT	ObidPymt TDA 2011-7523 Prcl 27-22-28-9397-01-380 ObidPymt TDA 2014-14133 Prcl 09-23-29-9403-27-	Tax Deed Sales Fund	136,867.18
KURIAN ABRAHAM	004 ObidPymt TDA 2014-13784 Prcl 07-23-29-7066-35-	Tax Deed Sales Fund	1,539.94
OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC	040	Tax Deed Sales Fund	50,421.98
PRIA - CONFERENCES	Rooney-Refund Travel for NSPS Conf-Maryland-3/16	General Fund	285.87

<u>PAYEE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>FUND</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
PROSPER2000, LLC	Tax Deed Deposit Refund- Prosper2000- Bidder 6503 ObidPymt TDA 2013-24871 Prol 10-23-32-1184-27-	Tax Deed Deposits	2,500.00
RAFAEL FLORES	220	Tax Deed Sales Fund	4,730.57
SHEPHERD REALTY INVESTMENTS STATE OF VERMONT TREASURER	Tax Deed Deposit Refund- Shepherd Realty-Bddr 6279	Tax Deed Deposits	675.00
OFFICE THE UNIVERSITY OF NORTH	Unclaimed Funds to State TDA 2010-3454	Tax Deed Sales Fund	1,795.76
CAROLINA THE UNIVERSITY OF NORTH	Gonzalez-GAFR-6/12/17-6/14/17-Orlando,FL	General Fund	825.00
CAROLINA	Campbell-GAFR/GAU-6/12/17-6/15/17-Orlando, FL	General Fund	1,195.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC	PO 76008-Migration of File Syst from Oracle ot SQL	Public Records Mod Fund	2,380.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC	PO 75967-Integration Svcs RealAuction TDSM 200hrs PO 76007-IntegrationSvcs-Real Auction&TDSM Phs	Public Records Mod Fund	70.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC	1&2 PO 76007-IntegrationSvcs-Real Auction&TDSM Phs	Public Records Mod Fund	.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC	1&2 PO 76007-IntegrationSvcs-Real Auction&TDSM Phs	Public Records Mod Fund	70.00
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION	1&2	Public Records Mod Fund	.00
DBA WEST PUBLISHING CORPORATION	BillAct#1003217243 Ven#41-1426973 030117-033117	General Fund	93.43
DBA	BillAct#1003217243 Ven#41-1426973 030117-033117	General Fund TOTAL	292.52 1,029,058.75